BOOK 369 PAGE 227
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
GUCKANER PLANSMEN ALC
2003 NOV 25 PM 2: 41

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION LOIMINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MCONCERN:

LOIMINING C	LAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
TO ALL WHOM IT MACONCERN	N:	FILE NO. FEES 20
	caused to be located the Mining Claim in the following	183194 \
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township 25 N	Range Meridian 50 E MDBM	
in <u>Eureka</u> uty, Nevada, <u>September</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	on the 2nd day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator is:	Ouicksilver	
	442 Court St Elko, NV 898	
the monument of location arenter line of the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and range on each of Location Mo. 1: West cor No. 1: West cor No. 2: North cc No. 3: East cor No. 4: South cc As erected on the ground, e corner monuments of the second second corner monuments.	of Location was posted, tog the Claim. The general countermonument are as followings SH	direction from the point of discovery ether with300 feet on each side of ese of the lode or vein is from the ows:
metal tags (e.g. r	netal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consist of making a	claim map as provided in N	RS 517.040.
Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 200	<u>)3</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO By Owner, Claimair Agent Sign	ature	
Brent Wils		
Owner, Claimant, agent Name (printed)	

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

FOWILING CRAIM	FUDEVA COUNTY SELLE
TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20
The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be locate SPARROW HAWK 2 Lode Mining Claim in the	ed the 1.501.50
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range	Meridian IIDBM MOBM
in <u>Eureka</u> inty, Nevada, on the <u>2nd</u> day September , 2003	of RECORDER'S STAMP
	1ver Phenomenon, LLC rt Street V 89801
The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 claimed in a E N E doon and 50 feet in a (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was p the monument of location attenter line of the Claim. The general NW to the SE direction. The number, location and range on each corner monument	W.S.W. direction from the point of discovery osted, together with 300 feet on each side of neral course of the lode or vein is from the
Location Markings	<u>Description</u>
* 3 //	2x2 wood post
X	2x2 wood post
CT 2	2x2 wood post
Idae Col	2x2 wood post
110.4.	*/
As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint or	described above by a posts).
The work of location consist of making a claim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21s tay of Nomber, 2003.	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	
By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature	
Brent Wils Owner, Claimant, sgent Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV, 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

DUDK 369 PAGE 228

OFFICIAL RECORDS

BECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

CHUCKSULAN FLENOMENON CLC

2003 NOV 25 PM 2: 41

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

BOOK 369 PAGE 229
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
CHICKSHAP LANGUEST OF
2003 NOV 25 PM 2: 41

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20

SPARROW HAWK Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): I'A Section Township Range Meridian I'A Section Township S.O. F. I'DBBI. In Eureka September , 2003 Name and mailing address locator is: Outcksilver Phenomenon LLC 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximatel; 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a E. N. E. divo and 50 feet in a W. S. M. direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at shifthe Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location venter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and ranges on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: West co. SH 3	The undersigned hereby	cers that he has ca	aused to be loc	ated the	102106
Interpretation and mailing address scator is: Outcksilver Phenomenon LLC 442 Court Street Elko NV 89801	SPARROW HAWK	Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	183196
in Eureka September, 2003 Name and mailing address scator is: Ouicksilver Phenomenon, LLC 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximatel; 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a E. N. E. dion and 50 feet in a. W. S. W. direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at sh the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the St. direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location No. 1: West co SH 3		Township	Dance	Meridian	
inEureka					
Name and mailing address scator is: Oxicksilver Phenomenon, LLC				491/11111	
Name and mailing address scator is: Oxicksilver Phenomenon, LLC					
Name and mailing address scator is: Oxicksilver Phenomenon, LLC					
Name and mailing address scator is: Oxicksilver Phenomenon, LLC					
Name and mailing address scator is: Ouicksilver Phenomenon LLC	in <u>Eureka</u>	inty, Nevada,	on the <u>2nd</u> d	lay of	PECORDER'S STAME
The Claim is approximatel; 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a E N E dition and 50 feet in a W S M direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description	September , 201	<u>) 3</u>			RECORDER 5 5174.114
The Claim is approximatel; 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a E N E dition and 50 feet in a W S M direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description	Name and malling adds	aca veator is:	Outake	vilvor Di	honomenon IIC
The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1,450 feet are claimed in a E N E clion and 50 feet in a W S W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at sh the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: West co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 2: North c SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 3: East co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 4: South c SH 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA1 By Owner, Claimor Agent Signature Brent Wills	Name and mailing addr	ess (cator is.			
The Claim is approximatel, 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a E N E clion and 50 feet in a W s W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location			76.		, ,
claimed in a E N E clion and 50 feet in a W & W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: West co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 2: North co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 3: East co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 4: South co SH 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21 stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA1 By Owner, Claimant Agent Signature Brent Wills			TILLOI	144 0 200	/ /
claimed in a E N E clion and 50 feet in a W & W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at sh the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: West co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 2: North co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 3: East co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 4: South co SH 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21 stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA1 By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wills	The Claim is assessing	500 feet	long and 60)∩ feet wi	ide such that 1450 feet are
(monument of location), at sh the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location	alabarating E' IJ E'	diion and 5	∩ feetin:	a tat C tat o	direction from the point of discovery
the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode of vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location	(manument of location)	at the Notice o	f Location was	s posted, togeth	ier with ieer on each side of
The number, location and rungs on each corner monument are as follows: Location	the monument of locati	on wenter line of th	e Claim. The	general course	of the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Location	NW to the	SE direction.	The state of the s	1	
No. 1: West co. SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 2: North co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 3: East co. SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 4: South co SH 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA1 By Contract Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wils	/		The state of the s	1	
No. 1: West co. SH 3	The number, location a	nd rangs on each co	orner monume	nt are as follow	
No. 2: North c SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 3: East co. SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 4: South c ISH 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nember, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA! By Owner, Claimon Agent Signature Brent Wils	<u>Location</u>	<u>M</u>	larkings	/ /	<u>Description</u>
No. 2: North Co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 3: East co SH 3 2x2 wood post No. 4: South co SH 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA1 By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wils	No.1: West	70	SH 13	N.	2x2 wood post
No. 3: East co. SH 31 2x2 wood post No. 4: South co. ISH 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nember, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA? By Owner, Claimar Agent Signature Brent Wils				N	2x2 wood post
No. 4: South C: SII 3 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nember, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA! By Owner, Claimar Agent Signature Brent Wils		1		N	
As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nember, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA? By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wiln					
The work of location cons: of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA! By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wiln	No. 4: South	<u> </u>	1,511.5		ZXZ WOOD POSC
The work of location cons: of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA! By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wiln	1			og deseribed sk	your by
The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nember, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCA1 By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wiln	As erected on the groun	nd, a corner monum	ient is marked	on nosts)	iove by
Dated this 21 stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCAT By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wiln	metal tags	(e.g. 118	ciai tags, paint	on postsj.	
Dated this 21 stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCAT By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wiln	The work of loantion of	one of making a cl	aim man as pr	ovided in NRS	517.040.
By Owner, Claimor Agent Signature Brent Wils	The Work of location c	ons, or making a cr			
By Owner, Claimor Agent Signature Brent Wils	Dated this 21 Stay of	Nomber, 200	3.		
By Owner, Claimor Agent Signature Brent Wils	Dated titls easy or				
By Owner, Claimor Agent Signature Brent Wils	SIGNATURE OF LOC	:A]			
Owner, Claimar Agent Signature Brent Wiln	<	1			
Brent Wils	By (t)	10512			
Brent Wils	, Owner, Cla	ilmair Agent Signat	nire		
DIEUC MIII	Dwant M	1.			
Owner Claimant Want Name (DIINEQ)	Owner Claim	ant Foont Name (n	rinted)		

BOOK 364 PAGE 230 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF CHUCKSUM LENOMENON 2003 NOV 25 PM 2: 41

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

Owner, Claimant, 1gent Name (printed)

FILE NO. TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: 183197 The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the SPARROW HAWK Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): <u>Meridia</u>n Range Tow<u>nship</u> Section 25. N **HDBM** unty, Nevada, on the 2nd day of in_Eureka RECORDER'S STAMP _, 2003 September Quicksilver Phenomenon Name and mailing address scator is: 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a E N E dtion and 50 feet in a W S W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vir the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location arenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Description Markings Location 2x2wood post No. 1: West co 2x2SH 4 wood post No. 2: North c 2×2 SH 4 wood post No. 3: East co SH 4 2x2 wood post South co No. 4: As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). metal tags The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCAT Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wils

BOOK 369 PAGE 231
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
OUCKNOWN PLANTMENT
2003 NOV 25 PM 2: 41

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEES 20

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: 183198 The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the SPARROW HAWK Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Meridian Township Range **HDBM** 25. N inty, Nevada, on the 2nd day of in <u>Eureka</u> RECORDER'S STAMP September, 2003 Name and mailing address scator is: Ouicksilver Phenomenon 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that <u>1450</u> claimed in a E N E ction and 50 feet in a W S W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Description Markings Location 2x2wood post No. 1: West co 2x2 wood SHNo. 2: North c SH 2x2wood post East co No. 3: SII 2x2 wood post South c No. 4: As crected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). metal tags The work of location cons. of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF DOZAT Owner, Claimar Agent Signature Brent Wils

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

BOOK 369 PAGE 232
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE PENUEST OF
QUICKSON PH 2: 41

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20

CERTITATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: The undersigned hereby coes that he has caused to

The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the SPARROW HAWK Lode Mining Claim in the following	183199
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
in <u>Eureka</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>2nd</u> day of <u>September</u> , 20 <u>03</u> Name and mailing address scator is: <u>Ouicksilver Pheno</u> 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801	RECORDER'S STAMP
X	on from the point of discovery 1 300 feet on each side of
No. 2: North CC SH 61 A	2x2 wood post 2x2 wood post
No. 4: South C	2x2 wood post
As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consil of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.04	
Dated this 21stay of Nember, 2003.	
By Owner, Claiman Agent Signature Brent Wils Owner, Claimant, Agent Name (printed)	

CERTITATE OF LOCATION

LO MINING CLAIM

Owner, Claimair Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, ugent Name (printed)

Brent Wils

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: FEE\$ 4 The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the 183200 ____ Lode Mining Claim in the following SPARROW HAWK quarter sections(s): Meridian Township Range Section 25. N LIDRY MOBM mty, Nevada, on the 2nd day of in <u>Eureka</u> RECORDER'S STAMP September , 2003 <u>Ouicksilver Phenomenon</u> Name and mailing address coator is: T.T.C 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a E N E duon and 50 feet in a W S W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at vh the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location agenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE direction. The number, location and rungs on each corner monument are as follows: Description Location Markings 2x2wood post No. 1: West com 2x2SHwood post No. 2: North co 2x2SH 7 wood post No. 3: East con SH 2x2 wood post South co No. 4: As erected on the ground, e corner monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consi, of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003. SIGNATURE OF LOCATO

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN: FILE NO. 183201 The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the SPARROW HAWK & ___ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Meridian Township Range 1/4 Section 50_E 50 E 26N E unty, Nevada, on the 2nd day of in Eureka RECORDER'S STAMP September ,2003 Name and mailing address scator is: Quicksilver Phenomenor LLC 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a E N E gion and 50 feet in a W S W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location wenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE direction. The number, location and rangs on each corner monument are as follows: Description **Markings** Location 2x2wood post No. 1: West co 2x2SH wood post No. 2: North c 2x2SH 8 wood post No. 3: East co SII 8 2x2 wood post South c No. 4: As erected on the ground, a corner monument is marked as described above by (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). metal tags The work of location consi of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Dated this 21stay of Nomber, 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCAT

Brent Wils

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

воок *369*

RECORDED AT THE REGIN Chick selver K 2003 NOV 25 PH 2: LI

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION **LOMINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MACONCERN:

TO ALL WH		ACONCERN:			EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigne	d hereby cer	ti that he has ca		ated the	FILE NO. FEE\$ 26 183202
SPARROW		Lode Mi	ning Claim in	the following	
quarter sections	s(s):			•	~ \ \ \
1/4 5/5	Section 35	Township 26 N	Range 50 E	Meridian MDBM	
<u> 5 W</u>	_36	26 N	50 E	MOBM	
in Eurek	ζa	tity, Nevada, o	n the 2nd da	v of	
Septembe	er _{,20-0} 3	,,			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and maili	ing address o	of itor is:	Ouicks	silver Ph	enomenon
	_			ourt Stre	
				NV 89801	
* #					
The Claim is ap	proximately	500 feet lo	ong and 600) feet wide	, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a E	NE di	ron and 5	0 feet in a	W S W dir	ection from the point of discovery
monument of le	ocation), at v	vi the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 2300 feet on each side of
he monument o	of location ar	acter line of the	Claim. The g	eneral course of	the lode or vein is from the
NWto	the SE	_ irection.	The state of the s		
~	/		The state of the s		
		aus on each cor	74	are as follows:	
Loca	ation	Ma	rkings	V	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Wes	st cor		SH 9	18	2x2 wood post
No. 2: Nor	th cor		SH 9 1		2x2 wood post
No. 3: Eas	st cor	<u> </u>	SH 9	K	2x2 wood post
No. 4: Sou	th cor	\rightarrow $-$	JSH9	Ni	2x2 wood post
	1			/ /	1
as erected on tr metal			al tags, paint o	described abov	е ву
mcca ₁	cuys	(e.g. men	ai tags, paint o	ii posis).	
The work of loc	ation consist	te making a clai	m map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 215	day of VOV	<u>eer</u> , 20 <u>03</u>			
SIGNATURE C	р ыосато	17/			
Зу) U	Sar	<u> </u>		
Owr	ner, Claiman	t, \gent Signatur	re		
Bre	ent Wil	<u>s</u>	. 15		
Owner,	, Claimant, o	r:nt Name (prin	ted)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 369 PAGE 235
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECHIEST OF
CHUCKSCHIEN THE NOMENON
2003 NOV 25 PM 2: 41

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION

LOIMINING CLAIM

TO ALL WI	HOM IT M	I CONCERI	Ň:		EUREKA CCUHTY. NEV M.M. REBALEATI. RECO
The undersign	ed hereby ce _HAWK	rti that he has o	caused to be loc Mining Claim in	ated the	183203
quarter section	s(s):				\ \
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
<i>St=</i>	<u> 35</u>	26 N	50 E	MDBM	
5W	<u> 36</u>	2-6 N	50 E	MOBIN	
in Eurel	ka	tota Nevede	on the 2nd d	/5	
Septembe	er, 20 <u>0</u> 3	_ mry, rvevada,	on the <u>arrar</u> d	ay 01	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ing address	of itor is:	Quicks	silver Ph	enomenon
				ourt Stre	
			Elko,		
claimed in a E (monument of I the monument of	NE d	iron and wi the Notice on his ter line of th	50 feet in a for the feet in a feet in a	WSW dir posted, together	e, such that 1450 feet are ection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
	7.				
The number, lo	cation and n	nags on each co	orner <mark>mo</mark> numen	t are as follows:	
Loc	ation	<u>M</u>	arkings	1	<u>Description</u>
No.1: Wes	st cor		SH 10	- M	2x2 wood post
	th cor		SH 70		2x2 wood post
	st cor		SH 10	1 1	2x2 wood post
The second secon	th cor	\ 	SH 10	Ń	2x2 wood post
			7	///	
As erected on the metal			ent is marked as tal tags, paint o	s described abov n posts).	e by
The work of loc	ation consis	te making a cla	aim map as prov	vided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 21s	atay of 10v	eer ,20 <u>03</u>	<u>}</u> .		
SIGNATURE C	ETOCATO	01/			
Ву	100	Ser			
Own	ier, Claiman	t, igent Signati	ıre		
	ent Wil				
Owner	Claimant, o	r nt Name (pri	nted)		

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION LOMINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the 183204 SPARROW HAWK Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section Township Meridian 26 N MDBM Eureka inty, Nevada, on the 2nd day of September 20 03 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address orator is: Quicksilver Phenomenon 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a E N E diron and 50 feet in a W S W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at va the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location annter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE direction. The number, location and mags on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No.1: West cor SH // 2x2 wood post No. 2: North cor SH // 2x2 wood post No. 3: East cor SH // 2x2 wood post No. 4: South cor SH // 2x2 wood post As erected on the ground, eaconer monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 21 stay of Noveer , 2003 SIGNATURE OF LOGATO! Owner, Claimant, \gent Signature Brent Wils Owner, Claimant, or nt Name (printed)

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION LO:MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. 183205 The undersigned hereby cers that he has caused to be located the SPARROW HAWK . Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section Township 35 26 N MDBM2-6 N MDBM? Eureka tity, Nevada, on the 2nd day of September , 20-03 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of itor is: <u>Quicksilver</u> Phenomenon 442 Court Street Elko, NV 89801 The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a E N E dison and 50 feet in a W S W direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at we the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location aunter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the _ to the ${\sf SE}$ direction. The number, location and mags on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No.1: West cor SH /2 2x2 wood post No. 2: North cor SH 12 2x2 wood post SH 12 2x2 wood post No. 3: East cor

SH /2

As erected on the ground, easymer monument is marked as described above by metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consists making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 21 Stay of Noveer , 2003

South cor

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOL,

No. 4:

Owner, Claimant, \gent Signature

Brent Wils

Owner, Claimant, or nt Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

2x2 wood post

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or ant Name (printed)

Brent Wils

BOOK 364	PAGE 239	
Quicksur	PALA AMENA	-24
2003 NOV 25	PM 2: 42	-(

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDER 50 FILE NO. FEE\$ 20

						•	FILE NO.	i.ht.
The undersigne	d hereby ce	rs that he has c	aused to be loca	ited the			FILE MU.	\ F
SPARROW	HAWK		fining Claim in				\	1
quarter sections	s(s):		5			1 2	3206	1
1/4 _	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian		T.Car	3&00 \	1
NE_	_35_	26 N	50 E	MDBM				-\
SE	_35_	26 N	_50E	MOBIN	The second named in	The state of the s		1
-							The same of the sa	
					The state of the last of the l			No.
in Eurek	r a	unter Mariada			-	N .		1
Septembe		inty, inevada, i	on the 2nd da	yor	The same of the sa	DEC	CORDER'S STA	T A N.ED.
	, 20 <u>- 0</u> .5				7/4	KE	JORDER'S STA	AIVIP
Name and maili	ino address	caator is:	Ouicks	ilver Ph	en om	onon		
Traine and man	mg address .			urt Stre		E11O11		
				NV 89801		 		
			BING	HV QJUL	-			
The Claim is ap	mravimatalı	500 foot	long and EAC	Section 2	10 de 10	- A A E A	3	
claimed in a E	Proximaters	iton and	iong and <u>ooo</u>	$\overline{W} \subseteq W$, such th action fr	at 140t	O feet are	
(monument of le	ocation) at	vi the Notice o	f Location was i	nosted together	with	3 N N	fact on each sid.	a af
the monument of								. 01
NW to	the SE	direction.				\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Trom Hit	
	7.		The state of the s	1	N	7		
The number, loc	cation and m	ngs on each co	rner monument	are as follows:	7	7		
Loca	ation	<u>M</u> :	arkings		Descr	iption	>	
No.1: Wes	st cor		TSH 13		2~2	wood	nost	
<u> 1100</u>			·	7				
	th cor		SH 13	A		wood	post	
No.3: Eas	t cor	<u> </u>	SH 13	N	2x2	wood	post	
No.4: Sou	th cor	1	SH13	Ñ	2×2	wood	post	
	1							
As erected on th	ie ground, ea	worner monume	ent is marked as	described above	e by			
metal	tags	(e.g. me	tal tags, paint or	posts).				
		The same of the sa						
The work of loc	ation consis	te! making a cla	im map as prov	ided in NRS 517	7.040.			
D-1-141. 31.0	+ almız	5.0r 20.03						
Dated this 21s	day 0110V	<u> </u>						
SIGNATURE O	E LOCATO							
SIGNAT OKE O	FOCAL	71 \						

CERTIFATE OF LOCATION LO:MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

LO:MINING CLAIM	ENERY COUNTY READY
TO ALL WHOM IT M. CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20
The undersigned hereby cert that he has caused to be loce SPARROW HAWK Lode Mining Claim in	ated the 183207
quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section Township Range NE 35 26 N 50 E	Meridian MDBM
in <u>Eureka</u> unty, Nevada, on the <u>2nd</u> di September, 20 <u>0</u> 3	ay of RECORDER'S STAMP
	silver Phenomenon ourt Street
	NV 89801
The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 claimed in a E. N. E. diron and 50 feet in a (monument of location), at vir the Notice of Location was the monument of location aninter line of the Claim. The g. NW to the SE direction.	W S W direction from the point of discovery posted, together with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and mags on each corner monumen	t are as follows:
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	- Description
No.1: West cor SH /4	2x2 wood post
No. 2: North cor SH/4	2x2 wood post
No. 3: East cor SH /4	2x2 wood post
No. 4: South cor SH/4	2x2 wood post
As erected on the ground, easorner monument is marked as metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint o	
The work of location consists making a claim map as prov	vided in NRS 517.040.
Dated this 21stay of Noveer, 2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO	
Owner, Claimant Agent Signature	
Brent Wiln Owner, Claimant, or ant Name (printed)	
Owner, Claimant, of the Name (princed)	

CERTICATE OF LOCATION LO MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN-

LO MINING	<u>CLAIM</u>		
TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCER	N·		EUREKA COUHTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
was a second of the content of the c	41.		FILE NO. FEE'S 20
The undersigned hereby cers that he has SPARROW HAWK Lode	caused to be loca Mining Claim in	ated the the following	183208
quarter sections(s):	0	g	_ \ \
NE Section Township 26 N	<u>Range</u> 50 E	<u>Meridian</u> MDBM	
		TIDBM	
		-	
in <u>Eureka</u> inty, Nevada September 2003	, on the <u>2nd</u> da	y of	DECORDERIS OT LASS
			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address orator is:			henomenon
_	442 Cc	urt Str	eet
	Elko,	NV 8980	1 / /
The Claim is announced EOO &	1 600		. /. /
The Claim is approximately 500 fee claimed in a E N E diron and	flong and <u>600</u> 50 feet in a	W S W a	ite, such that 1450 feet are
(monument of location), at vir the Notice	of Location was a	posted, togethe	er with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location aninter line of t	he Claim. The ge	eneral course of	of the lode or vein is from the
NW to the SE direction.		Λ,	
The number, location and mags on each of		C.11.	
, ,	orner monument <u>Aarkings</u>	are as follows	
	x		Description
No.1: West cor	SH /5	- // /	2x2 wood post
No. 2: North cor	SH /5	<i>M</i>	2x2 wood post
No.3: East cor	SH /5_)	N	2x2 wood post
No.4: South cor	SH 15	_A	2x2 wood post
As erected on the ground, easimer monun	ient is marked as	described abo	ve hv
	etal tags, paint or		ve by
The work of location consists making a cl	aim map as provi	ided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this 21stay of Novcer, 200	<u>3</u> .	-	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATO			
By 7) (180			
Owner, Claimant Agent Signat	ure		
Brent Wiln Owner, Claimant, or int Name (pr	intad)		
Owner, Claimant, or int Name (pr	med)		